
RW L20

_D
AT

A 
SH

EE
T

ADVANTAGES

www.stayer.es
DESIGNED FOR PROFESSIONALS

 INCLUDES 
- Adapter 1/4”.

RW L20
RW L2012 Set
RW L2022 Set
RW L2014 Set
RW L2024 Set

X
1x 2.0Ah
2x 2.0Ah
1x 4.0Ah
2x 4.0Ah

1.3082
1.3267
1.3268
1.3269
1.3270

Cod.

CORDLESS RATCHET
WRENCH

V_
04

-2
02

4

- Ideal for mechanical and/or automotive fastening 
works

- Wrench adapter.
- Locking lever.
- Easy access to small places.
- Trigger with regulation for easy handling of the tool.
- LED light that illuminates the work area.
- Rubber coating for better adherence.
- L20 battery insert.

Switch 

Insertion 3/8”

Reversing Lever

Battery Cartridge

Lock Lever

Ergonomic Soft Handle

Battery voltage 
Insertion
Tightening torque
Weight

V
“

Nm
Kg

0-250
Ø3/8-1/4 

60
1.3

L20 SERIES


