

CORDLESS RATCHET WRENCH **RW L20**

ADVANTAGES

- Ideal for mechanical and/or automotive fastening works
- Wrench adapter.
- Locking lever.
- Easy access to small places.
- Trigger with regulation for easy handling of the tool.
- LED light that illuminates the work area.
- Rubber coating for better adherence.
- L20 battery insert.



DATA SHE

Battery voltage	0-250	V	
Insertion	ø3/8-1/4		
Tightening torque	60	Nm	
Weight	1.3	Kg	

- Adapter 1/4".

		= 23#		Cod.
RW L20	X	Х	Х	1.3082
RW L2012 Set	1x 2.0Ah	✓	V	1.3267
RW L2022 Set	2x 2.0Ah	✓	✓	1.3268
RW L2014 Set	1x 4.0Ah	✓	✓	1.3269
RW L2024 Set	2x 4.0Ah	✓	✓	1.3270

